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
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date:

313 20420 54 AVENUE

V3A 6N6

R2009725 $109,900

RIDGEWOOD MANOR

0.00
1
1
1
0

1976
39
RM3
$1,114.99

0

1 1

1 BLK

PL NWS515 LT 33 DL 36 LD 36

001-400-207

16'
7'
7'
11'
7'

11'5
10'
7'
12'
11'

764
0
0
0

764

0
764

4
1

Great TOP FLOOR one bedroom AND DEN unit on the South/quiet side of this 19+ building. Featuring laminate flooring, a galley kitchen and a large
covered balcony, this home is a must see! Close to all amenities including Douglas Park, shopping, restaurants, schools, transit, the Langley City public
library and much more. Call today to schedule your private viewing.

5 1

Luis E Ayala PREC*
Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
http://www.luisayala.ca

41 41

$227.00

Steadfast Properties
604-864-6400

2014

RE/MAX Lifestyles Realty

Langley City

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Den

Main No

F

Y

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Upper Unit
Frame - Wood
Brick, Stucco, Vinyl

None
City/Municipal

Baseboard, Hot Water
Balcony(s)
Torch-On

Garage; Underground, Visitor Parking

Court Ordered Sale

Laminate

Elevator, Shared Laundry, Storage, Workshop Attached

Adult Oriented, Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

None

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Not
Allowed

Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Heat, Hot Water, Management, Snow removal

11/01/2015 10:51 PM

Langley

Apartment/Condo

Active


